Dwight Ford
Executive Director
Project NOW
March 10, 2021
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(Contental United States)

$12,760
$17,240
$21,720
$26,200
$30,680
$35,160
$32,640
$44,120

$18,140
$25,860
$32,580
$39,300
$46,020
$52,740
$59,460
$66,180

$25,520
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$792,280
$88,240

MedicarePlanFinder.cOm
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2020-2021 Federal Poverty Guidelines

$38,280
$51,720
$65,160
$78,600
$22,040
$105,480
$158,560
$176,480




Five Pillars of
Opportunity

e Education

e Economics

* Health Care

* Housing

* Justice
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