

Dwight Ford Executive Director Project NOW March 10, 2021



## 2020-2021 Federal Poverty Guidelines (Contental United States)

Household Size	100% FPL Annual Gross	150% FPL Annual Gross	200% FPL Annual Gross	300% FPL Annual Gross
1	\$12,760	\$18,140	\$25,520	\$38,280
2	\$17,240	\$25,860	\$34,480	\$51,720
3	\$21,720	\$32,580	\$43,440	\$65,160
4	\$26,200	\$39,300	\$52,400	\$78,600
5	\$30,680	\$46,020	\$61,360	\$92,040
6	\$35,160	\$52,740	\$70,320	\$105,480
7	\$39,640	\$59,460	\$79,280	\$158,560
8	\$44,120	\$66,180	\$88,240	\$176,480

## MedicarePlanFinder.com

## Five Pillars of Opportunity

- Education
- Economics
- Health Care
- Housing
- Justice









REIMAGINE

REFRAME

REWRITE

RECOMMIT







